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The menu of Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pub from Niagara Falls includes 89 dishes. On average the
dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately $9.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. We
have brought a touch of Ireland to Niagara Falls. Doc Magilligan's is your friendly local spot for any gathering. In
keeping with the tradition of true Irish pubs, Doc's is built on family history and dedicated to providing a relaxed,
jovial atmosphere for catching up with loved ones over drinks and hearty, comforting dishes. Indulge in a full Irish
breakfast, lunch or dinner any day of the week, and brunch on weekends, all within our charming Victorian-
inspired setting. We offer a fantastic range of entertainment and show international sports, while our impressive
selection of premium, craft, and local beers flows freely like the River Shannon. Our venue captures the essence
of Doc Magilligan himself, remembered for his cheerful demeanor and generous spirit. From our family to yours,
Slainte!.
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Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pu.

Main Courses

NACHOS

Burger

THE LIGHTLIFE BURGER $12.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

BANSHEE BEEF SANDWICH $11.3

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $10.6

Sauces

SALSA

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE $12.0

Fingerfood

EXTRA DIP

Steaks

NEW YORK STRIPLOIN

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Tortilla Wraps

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP

Pies And Pastries

STEAK MUSHROOM PIE

Featured Items

JUMBO PRETZEL SPECIAL

Apps

BLEU CHEESE NACHOS

$1.1

$21.2

$11.3

$12.0

$6.4

$14.2



Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pu.

Lads & Ladees (Kids
Menu)

CHICKEN STRIPS CHIPS $11.3
Boxtys

CHICKEN CURRY BOXTY $11.3

Doc's Famous

DOC'S BURGER $11.3
Sweet Cravings

CREWS BREWS $1.4
Early Bird Menu -
Appetizers.

POTATO CRISPS $3.5

Asian - Curries

MADRAS CHICKEN CURRY $12.0
Mains

FISHERMAN'S PIE $14.9
BANGERS MASH $11.3
Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $11.3
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $11.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $3.5

Starters

CRABBY MAC N CHEESE
IRISH SPRING ROLLS

Hamburgers
THE CONNAUGHT BURGER
GUINNESS BURGER

Appetizers
BOXTY FRIES
DOC'S ORIGINAL POUTINE

Soup & Salad

CHICKEN WING CHOWDER
EMERALD GREENS SALAD

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Salads

COLESLAW
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Entrées
IRISH NACHOS
GARLIC BREAD
CRAB CAKE

Dessert

IRISH STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
BREAD PUDDING

$8.5

$12.7
$13.4

$6.4
$7.8

$7.8

$2.1
$10.6
$9.2

$11.3
$7.1

$3.5
$3.5



Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pu. *

PANCAKE

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

FISH TACOS

TACO

Traditional
FARMER'S PIE

IRISH PIEROGI

DOC'S MEATLOAF
SHEPHERD'S PIE SKINS

Ingredients Used
CORNED BEEF

CHEESE

POTATOES

MOZZARELLA

CHORIZO

Uncategorized
CORNED BEEF MELT
REUBEN BOXTY

STEAK MUSHROOM BOXTY
MAGILLIGAN'S FISH CHIPS

$14.2
$10.6
$12.7

$11.3
$11.3
$11.3
$10.6

TASTE OF IRELAND $12.7
Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

CAULI WINGS

ONION RINGS $5.0
SEASONED VEGETABLES $2.8
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0

POTATO CHIPS
MASHED POTATOES $2.8

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

APPETIZER

PIZZA

BURGER

FISH

CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS
CHICKEN WRAP
BREAD

PANINI



Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pu.

Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Iri Pub

6400 Lundy's Lane
Niagara Falls, ON L2G
1T6, United States

Made with Menu

||||

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00
09:00-23:00

Tuesday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00
09:00-23:00

Wednesday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00
09:00-23:00 -
Sunday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00 09:00-
23:00

Thursday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00
09:00-00:00

Friday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00 09:00-
00:00

Saturday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00
09:00-00:00
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