

https://menuweb.menu 6400 Lundy's Lane Niagara Falls, ON L2G 1T6, United States +19053740021 - http://www.docmagilligans.com/



The menu of Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pub from Niagara Falls includes 89 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$9.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. We have brought a touch of Ireland to Niagara Falls. Doc Magilligan's is your friendly local spot for any gathering. In keeping with the tradition of true Irish pubs, Doc's is built on family history and dedicated to providing a relaxed, jovial atmosphere for catching up with loved ones over drinks and hearty, comforting dishes. Indulge in a full Irish breakfast, lunch or dinner any day of the week, and brunch on weekends, all within our charming Victorian-inspired setting. We offer a fantastic range of entertainment and show international sports, while our impressive selection of premium, craft, and local beers flows freely like the River Shannon. Our venue captures the essence of Doc Magilligan himself, remembered for his cheerful demeanor and generous spirit. From our family to yours, Slainte!

- Vi	75

\$14.2

Main Courses		Fingerfood EXTRA DIP	\$1.1
Burger THE LIGHTLIFE BURGER	\$12.0	Steaks NEW YORK STRIPLOIN	\$21.2
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE	
Sandwiches		Pork Dishes*	

BABY BACK RIBS

BOTTLE OF WINE

Pies And Pastries

Fish Dishes	Wine
Fish Dishes	Wine

BANSHEE BEEF SANDWICH

FISH AND CHIPS

Sauces

Seafood American Food
CALAMARI EGGS BENEDICT

\$11.3

Drinks Toppings
BEER TOPPINGS

Chicken	Tortilla Wraps		
CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.6	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP	\$11.3

SALSA	STEAK MUSHROOM PIE	\$12.0

Fish	Featured Items	
SEA BASS	JUMBO PRETZEL SPECIAL	\$6.4

Specialties		Apps
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$12.0	BLEU CHEESE NACHOS



Lads & Ladees (Kids		Starters	
Menu)		CRABBY MAC N CHEESE	
CHICKEN STRIPS CHIPS	\$11.3	IRISH SPRING ROLLS	\$8.5
Boxtys		Hamburgers	
CHICKEN CURRY BOXTY	\$11.3	THE CONNAUGHT BURGER	\$12.7
		GUINNESS BURGER	\$13.4
Doc's Famous			
DOC'S BURGER	\$11.3	Appetizers	
		BOXTY FRIES	\$6.4
Sweet Cravings		DOC'S ORIGINAL POUTINE	\$7.8
CREWS BREWS	\$1.4	0	
Fords Dind Money		Soup & Salad	
Early Bird Menu -		CHICKEN WING CHOWDER	
Appetizers.		EMERALD GREENS SALAD	\$7.8
POTATO CRISPS	\$3.5	Restaurant Category	
Asian - Curries		GLUTEN FREE	
MADRAS CHICKEN CURRY	\$12.0	DESSERT	
Mains		Salads	
FISHERMAN'S PIE	\$14.9	COLESLAW	\$2.1
BANGERS MASH	\$11.3	GREEK SALAD	\$10.6
		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.2
Wraps			
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.3	Entrées	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.3	IRISH NACHOS	\$11.3
		GARLIC BREAD	\$7.1
Starters & Salads		CRAB CAKE	
FRENCH FRIES		Danasad	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	Dessert	
		IRISH STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$3.5
		BREAD PUDDING	\$3.5



PANCAKE		TASTE OF IRELAND	\$12.7
Mexican Dishes		Side Dishes	
TACOS		CLAM CHOWDER	
FISH TACOS		CAULI WINGS	
TACO		ONION RINGS	\$5.0
-		SEASONED VEGETABLES	\$2.8
Traditional		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
FARMER'S PIE	\$14.2	POTATO CHIPS	
IRISH PIEROGI	\$10.6	MASHED POTATOES	\$2.8
DOC'S MEATLOAF	\$12.7		
SHEPHERD'S PIE SKINS		These Types Of Dis	hes
. 10		Are Being Served	
Ingredients Used		Are Being Served WRAP	
Ingredients Used			
•		WRAP	
CORNED BEEF		WRAP LOBSTER	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE		WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE POTATOES		WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER PIZZA	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE POTATOES MOZZARELLA CHORIZO		WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER PIZZA BURGER	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE POTATOES MOZZARELLA		WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER PIZZA BURGER FISH	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE POTATOES MOZZARELLA CHORIZO	\$11.3	WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER PIZZA BURGER FISH CHICKEN	
CORNED BEEF CHEESE POTATOES MOZZARELLA CHORIZO Uncategorized	\$11.3 \$11.3	WRAP LOBSTER APPETIZER PIZZA BURGER FISH CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	

\$11.3

\$10.6

PANINI

STEAK MUSHROOM BOXTY

MAGILLIGAN'S FISH CHIPS



Doc Magilligan's Restaurant & Irish Pub

6400 Lundy's Lane Niagara Falls, ON L2G 1T6, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00

09:00-23:00

Tuesday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00

09:00-23:00

Wednesday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00

09:00-23:00

Sunday 07:30-23:00 07:30-22:00 09:00-

23:00

Thursday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00

09:00-00:00

Friday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00 09:00-

00:00

Saturday 07:30-00:00 07:30-23:00

09:00-00:00



Made with Menu